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If you are having trouble contacting our researchers, or have any questions about The Legal 500 Series,  
please contact editorial@legal500.com

ARGENTINA
Banking and finance, Corporate and M&A, Tax 
Nicholas Neveling	 (available in due course)
(Please note: the above research will take place from April to June)

All other Argentine sections
James Field	 James.Field@legal500.com

BOLIVIA
Edward Gutteridge	 Edward.Gutteridge@legal500.com

BRAZIL
Anthony Notaras	 Anthony.Notaras@legal500.com
Daniela Costa	 Daniela.Costa@legal500.com
Laura Pollard	 Laura.Pollard@legal500.com

CHILE
Julian Matteucci	 Julian.Matteucci@legal500.com

COLOMBIA
Tim Girven	 Tim.Girven@legal500.com

COSTA RICA
Mike De Luca	 Mike.Deluca@legal500.com

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Matteo Anelli	 Matteo.Anelli@legal500.com

ECUADOR
William Copping	 William.Copping@legal500.com

EL SALVADOR
Mike de Luca	 Mike.Deluca@legal500.com

GUATEMALA
Anna Macpherson	 Anna.Macpherson@legalease.co.uk

HONDURAS
Anna Macpherson	 Anna.Macpherson@legalease.co.uk

MEXICO
Juan Fernandez-Castaño	 Juan.Fernandez-Castano@legal500.com

NICARAGUA
Mike de Luca	 Mike.Deluca@legal500.com

PANAMA
Anna Macpherson	 Anna.Macpherson@legalease.co.uk

PARAGUAY
Edward Gutteridge	 Edward.Gutteridge@legal500.com
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PERU
Kate Durcan	 Kate.Durcan@legal500.com

PUERTO RICO
Matteo Anelli	 Matteo.Anelli@legal500.com

URUGUAY
Edward Gutteridge	 Edward.Gutteridge@legal500.com

VENEZUELA
William Copping	 William.Copping@legal500.com

LATIN AMERICA INTL SECTIONS
Banking and finance
Chris Crowe	 Chris.Crowe@legal500.com

Capital markets
Chris Crowe	 Chris.Crowe@legal500.com

Compliance and investigations
Chris Crowe	 Chris.Crowe@legal500.com

Corporate and M&A
Chris Crowe	 Chris.Crowe@legal500.com

Energy and projects
Chris Crowe	 Chris.Crowe@legal500.com

City focus: Miami
Chris Crowe	 Chris.Crowe@legal500.com

International arbitration
Nicholas Neveling	 (available in due course)
(Please note: this section will be researched from April to June)


